Sr. No. Information Details 

1. Tender Fee Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Five 

Hundred only) to be paid online on the e-

tendering portal at the time of submission of 

the tender 

2. Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) (to be paid online) 

Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lac Fifty 

Thousand only) to be paid online on the e-

tendering portal at the time of submission of 

the tender.  

3. Bid Validity Period 90 days from the date of opening of the 

technical bid  

4. Performance Security Rs. 5,00,000/- 

5. Last date for furnishing